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Sunday
12t

Monday
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Wednesday
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Thursday
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Friday
3]1st

“Working in Harmony for the
Advancement of Statistics”

10:15 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

2:00 p.m.

10:00 a.m.

(To be
Announced)

6:00 p.m.

Church Service — Western Light
Church of the Nazarene

Health Awareness Day

Technical Seminar on

“BimInfo”: The Development of a
National Statistical Database —
Ms. Nichola Leslie, Ms. Katrina
Murrell, Mr. Shawn Skinner, BSS

Presentation on the 2010
Population & Housing Census
Mr. Trevor David, BSS

Presentation to Staff — HIV/AIDS
Ms. Sade Leon-Slinger

Presentation to Staff — Labour
Matters, Including the New Public
Service Act

Mr. Elsworth Young

Presentation to Staff - Office
Etiquette - Ms. Marvo Manning

Presentation to Staff —
Investment & the Stock Exchange
Mr. Marlon Yarde

Presentation to Staff —
Skin Care & Cancer
Dr. Suleman Bhamjee

Awards Ceremony
Hilton Barbados




