

SIATISTICS WEEK 12-17 OCTOBER, 2008 &

WARDS CEREMONY, 31 OCTOBER, 2008

		king in Harmony for the ancement of Statistics"	
Sunday 12 th	10:15 a.m.	Church Service – Western Light Church of the Nazarene	
Monday 13 th	9:00 a.m.	Health Awareness Day	
Tuesday 14 th	9:00 a.m.	Technical Seminar on "BimInfo": The Development of a National Statistical Database – Ms. Nichola Leslie, Ms. Katrina Murrell, Mr. Shawn Skinner, BSS	
		Presentation on the 2010 Population & Housing Census Mr. Trevor David, BSS	
Wednesday 15 th	10:00 a.m.	Presentation to Staff – HIV/AIDS Ms. Sade Leon-Slinger	
Thursday 16 TH	10:00 a.m.	Presentation to Staff – Labour Matters, Including the New Public Service Act Mr. Elsworth Young	
Thursday 16 th	2:00 p.m.	Presentation to Staff - Office Etiquette - Ms. Marvo Manning	
Friday 17 th	10:00 a.m.	Presentation to Staff – Investment & the Stock Exchange Mr. Marlon Yarde	
Friday 17 th	(To be Announced)	Presentation to Staff – Skin Care & Cancer Dr. Suleman Bhamjee	
Friday	6:00 p.m.	Awards Ceremony	

Hilton Barbados

31st